
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

Main Campus Telephone: (263) 66 210 7127/ 7621/2/3/4 
741 Chimurenga Road Cell: (263) 0772358178 
Off Trojan Road Behind Cottco website: www.buse.ac.zw 
Bindura e-mail: procurement@buse.ac.zw 

Zimbabwe   

  REQUEST FOR QUOTATION   

RFQ NO:  BUSE/RFQ/SA/001972   CLOSING DATE: 20/01/2025  

TO:  ALL BIDDERS        CLOSING TIME: 1300hours  

DATE: 15/01/2025        CONTACT PERSON: Mr. A. Masvikeni  

RETURN QUOTATION TO: procurement@buse.ac.zw, ONLY or BINDURA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE 

EDUCATION, MAIN CAMPUS, 741 CHIMURENGA ROAD OFF TROJAN ROAD, BINDURA  

ITEM DESCRIPTION    QNTY  

Beef Commercial Hindquarter per kg 3 000 

Chicken per kg whole bird (1.7kg bird) 10 000 

Offals casing per kg 500 

Offals tripe per kg 500 

Goat Meat per kg 1 000 

Fish bream palm size per kg 1 000 

Pork without head per kg 2 000 

Top class 400g 200 

Green beans per punnet 500 

Garlic fresh per kg 10 

Ginger fresh per kg 10 

Peanut butter 1 000ml 150 

Carrots per punnet 500 

Cucumber per punnet 500 

Tomato puree per 410g 300 

Green pepper per punnet 200 

Vinophane rolls per roll 10 

Methylated spirit 750ml 50 

Sugar beans per 500g 200 

LP Gas per kg 1 500 

Cabbage per head 500 

Tomatoes per kg 2 000 

 
Bindura University of Science Education 
Promoting Science for Human Development 

http://www.buse.ac.zw/
mailto:procurement@buse.ac.zw


Spices assorted 100g 1 500 

Onions per 10kg pocket 20 

Salad cream 780g 200 

  

  
1. Submit proof of registration With Procurement Regulatory Authority of Zimbabwe in the 

category of Catering Provisions and/or Fresh Farm Produce and/or Butchery (beef, pork, 

fish, poultry products etc.) 

2. Submit Valid Tax Clearance  

3. Submit quote in USD payable at interbank 

4. Terms of payment COD  

5. Price should include delivery to Bindura University Of Science Education   

 
PLEASE QUOTE THE RFQ NO. ON YOUR QUOTATION  


